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TAP FEES & SERVICES

Drinking Water & Service Connections*

Type Service

Service Connections
Service Connections
Service Connections
Service Connections
Service Connections

Service Connections

*Amended November 14, 2022

Inside City Rates

$1,500.00
$1,700.00
$3,500.00
$11,500.00
$15,000.00

$17,000.00

Outside City Rates

$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$4,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,500.00

$17,500.00



