TAP FEES & SERVICES

Drinking Water & Service Connections*

<u>Size</u>	Type Service	Inside City Rates	Outside City Rates
3/4"	Service Connections	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00
1"	Service Connections	\$1,700.00	\$2,200.00
2"	Service Connections	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00
3"	Service Connections	\$11,500.00	\$12,000.00
4"	Service Connections	\$15,000.00	\$15,500.00
6"	Service Connections	\$17,000.00	\$17,500.00

^{*}Amended November 14, 2022